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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Sport City on Sunday 15th September 2019

 - Under 17 women Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Olivia Logan ChorleyAt    13:21
  2 Faye O’hare L’poolH    13:57
  3 Mo Martin Hallamshi  A    14:03
  4 Zara Tyas Holmfirth    14:05
  5 Evie Collier SalfordHa  A    14:08
  6 Jess Connolly Warringto    14:21
  7 Nicole Phillips HoughtonH    14:22
  8 C Haywoodpercival SalfordHa  B    14:23
  9 Emily Hunter Hallamshi  B    14:27
 10 Jodie Martin KingstonU    14:39
 11 Emily Plimmer Wakefield  A    14:44
 12 E Hulley Stockport  A    14:49
 13 Scarlett Liddy WirralAc  B    14:51
 14 Anna Potter SalfordHa  C    14:55
 15 Rachel Theobald WirralAc  A    15:00

 16 Suzannah Fielding ElswickHa    15:04
 17 Caitlin Doohan TraffordA    15:16
 18 Georgia Broomfield WestChesh    15:19
 19 Rosangela Terim SaleHarri  B    15:20
 20 Beth Latham ValeRoyal  A    15:32
 21 Katie Adams Hallamshi  C    15:36
 22 A Davies Blackburn    15:41
 23 Valentina Costa DerbyAC    15:45
 24 Romany Tune Rotherham    16:02
 25 Ava Taylor SaleHarri  A    16:15
 26 Alexandra Berry NorthShie    16:41
 27 Megan Phillips Stockport  B    17:32
 28 Erin Kenyon BuryAC    17:46
 29 Freya Wissett L’poolP    18:18

 - Under 17 women Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Samantha Mason SalfordHa  A    13:33    27:41 +  4
  2 Hannah Metherall Hallamshi  A    13:54    27:57 +  1
  3 Bethany Reid ChorleyAt    15:43    29:04 -  2
  4 Emily Russell SalfordHa  B    14:47    29:10 +  4
  5 Lydia James HoughtonH    15:21    29:43 +  2
  6 Isabel Hodder WirralAc  A    14:51    29:51 +  9
  7 Holly Booker Hallamshi  B    15:33    30:00 +  2
  8 Ella Shawhall KingstonU    15:23    30:02 +  2
  9 Suzanne Brooke Wakefield  A    15:20    30:04 +  2
 10 Mollie Scaramuzza Holmfirth    16:08    30:13 -  6
 11 Eleesha Charnley Blackburn    14:34    30:15 + 11
 12 Tamzin Dentith L’poolH    16:22    30:19 - 10
 13 Lucy Hignett WirralAc  B    15:50    30:41  0
 14 E Colquhounlynn SaleHarri  B    15:37    30:57 +  5
 15 Charley Lee ElswickHa    16:13    31:17 +  1
 16 Rebecca Young TraffordA    16:02    31:18 +  1
 17 Rebecca Nixon ValeRoyal  A    16:01    31:33 +  3
 18 Josie Driver Stockport  A    16:49    31:38 -  6
 19 Ellen Turnbull Warringto    17:39    32:00 - 13
 20 Erin Grime SalfordHa  C    17:06    32:01 -  6

 21 Kirsty Nash NorthShie    15:28    32:09 +  5
 22 Lucy Armitage SaleHarri  A    16:02    32:17 +  3
 23 Lahanna Vardy Rotherham    16:24    32:26 +  1
 24 L Jeffrieswilliams DerbyAC    16:46    32:31 -  1
 25 Abigail Cartwright WestChesh    18:11    33:30 -  7
 26 Faye Hannaway L’poolP    16:16    34:34 +  3
 27 Charlie Ireland BuryAC    18:09    35:55 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Samantha Mason SalfordHa  A    13:33
  2 Hannah Metherall Hallamshi  A    13:54
  3 Eleesha Charnley Blackburn    14:34
  4 Emily Russell SalfordHa  B    14:47
  5 Isabel Hodder WirralAc  A    14:51
  6 Suzanne Brooke Wakefield  A    15:20
  7 Lydia James HoughtonH    15:21
  8 Ella Shawhall KingstonU    15:23
  9 Kirsty Nash NorthShie    15:28
 10 Holly Booker Hallamshi  B    15:33

 - Under 17 women Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 T Brockleylangford SalfordHa  A    13:17    40:58  0
  2 Jodie Hill Hallamshi  A    14:14    42:11  0
  3 Olivia Leigh ChorleyAt    13:58    43:02  0
  4 Ellenmary Kearney WirralAc  A    13:28    43:19 +  2
  5 Amelia Bratt SalfordHa  B    14:38    43:48 -  1
  6 Anna Pigford HoughtonH    14:33    44:16 -  1
  7 Sophie Hall Wakefield  A    14:22    44:26 +  2
  8 Olivia Dyson Holmfirth    14:25    44:38 +  2
  9 Hermione Pickering KingstonU    15:26    45:28 -  1
 10 Hannah Tumia ElswickHa    14:58    46:15 +  5
 11 Zena Hartley Hallamshi  B    16:24    46:24 -  4
 12 Isabel Leyland L’poolH    16:09    46:28  0
 13 Amy West Stockport  A    15:16    46:54 +  5
 14 Rebecca Ramsden Blackburn    16:47    47:02 -  3
 15 Nina Williams SaleHarri  B    16:07    47:04 -  1
 16 Sinead O’driscoll TraffordA    16:34    47:52  0
 17 Siobhan Gregory Warringto    16:06    48:06 +  2
 18 Anouska Brooks SaleHarri  A    15:52    48:09 +  4

 19 Jessica Birchall SalfordHa  C    16:10    48:11 +  1
 20 Lucia Pyne WestChesh    15:00    48:30 +  5
 21 Charli Frisby Rotherham    17:22    49:48 +  2
 22 Jenny Williamson L’poolP    15:15    49:49 +  4
 23 Lucia Bradley NorthShie    18:37    50:46 -  2
 24 Speakmanfarnworth BuryAC    16:10    52:05 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 T Brockleylangford SalfordHa  A    13:17
  2 Ellenmary Kearney WirralAc  A    13:28
  3 Olivia Leigh ChorleyAt    13:58
  4 Jodie Hill Hallamshi  A    14:14
  5 Sophie Hall Wakefield  A    14:22
  6 Olivia Dyson Holmfirth    14:25
  7 Anna Pigford HoughtonH    14:33
  8 Amelia Bratt SalfordHa  B    14:38
  9 Hannah Tumia ElswickHa    14:58
 10 Lucia Pyne WestChesh    15:00
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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Sport City on Sunday 15th September 2019

Under 17 women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Salford Harriers & AC  ‘A’    40:58
1 Evie Collier (5) 14:08 2 Samantha Mason (1) 13:33
3 T Brockleylangford (1) 13:17
  2 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘A’    42:11
1 Mo Martin (3) 14:03 2 Hannah Metherall (2) 13:54
3 Jodie Hill (2) 14:14
  3 Chorley Athletic & Triathlon    43:02
1 Olivia Logan (1) 13:21 2 Bethany Reid (3) 15:43
3 Olivia Leigh (3) 13:58
  4 Wirral AC  ‘A’    43:19
1 Rachel Theobald (15) 15:00 2 Isabel Hodder (6) 14:51
3 Ellenmary Kearney (4) 13:28
  5 Salford Harriers & AC  ‘B’    43:48
1 C Haywoodpercival (8) 14:23 2 Emily Russell (4) 14:47
3 Amelia Bratt (5) 14:38
  6 Houghton Harriers & AC    44:16
1 Nicole Phillips (7) 14:22 2 Lydia James (5) 15:21
3 Anna Pigford (6) 14:33
  7 Wakefield District H & AC  ‘A’    44:26
1 Emily Plimmer (11) 14:44 2 Suzanne Brooke (9) 15:20
3 Sophie Hall (7) 14:22
  8 Holmfirth Harriers AC    44:38
1 Zara Tyas (4) 14:05 2 Mollie Scaramuzza (10) 16:08
3 Olivia Dyson (8) 14:25
  9 Kingston Upon Hull AC    45:28
1 Jodie Martin (10) 14:39 2 Ella Shawhall (8) 15:23
3 Hermione Pickering (9) 15:26
 10 Elswick Harriers    46:15
1 Suzannah Fielding (16) 15:04 2 Charley Lee (15) 16:13
3 Hannah Tumia (10) 14:58
 11 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘B’    46:24
1 Emily Hunter (9) 14:27 2 Holly Booker (7) 15:33
3 Zena Hartley (11) 16:24
 12 Liverpool Harriers & AC    46:28
1 Faye O’hare (2) 13:57 2 Tamzin Dentith (12) 16:22
3 Isabel Leyland (12) 16:09
 13 Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’    46:54
1 E Hulley (12) 14:49 2 Josie Driver (18) 16:49
3 Amy West (13) 15:16
 14 Blackburn Harriers & AC    47:02
1 A Davies (22) 15:41 2 Eleesha Charnley (11) 14:34
3 Rebecca Ramsden (14) 16:47
 15 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘B’    47:04
1 Rosangela Terim (19) 15:20 2 E Colquhounlynn (14) 15:37
3 Nina Williams (15) 16:07
 16 Trafford AC    47:52
1 Caitlin Doohan (17) 15:16 2 Rebecca Young (16) 16:02
3 Sinead O’driscoll (16) 16:34
 17 Warrington A C    48:06
1 Jess Connolly (6) 14:21 2 Ellen Turnbull (19) 17:39
3 Siobhan Gregory (17) 16:06

 18 Sale Harriers Manchester  ‘A’    48:09
1 Ava Taylor (25) 16:15 2 Lucy Armitage (22) 16:02
3 Anouska Brooks (18) 15:52
 19 Salford Harriers & AC  ‘C’    48:11
1 Anna Potter (14) 14:55 2 Erin Grime (20) 17:06
3 Jessica Birchall (19) 16:10
 20 West Cheshire AC    48:30
1 Georgia Broomfield (18) 15:19 2 Abigail Cartwright (25) 18:11
3 Lucia Pyne (20) 15:00
 21 Rotherham Harriers & AC    49:48
1 Romany Tune (24) 16:02 2 Lahanna Vardy (23) 16:24
3 Charli Frisby (21) 17:22
 22 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H    49:49
1 Freya Wissett (29) 18:18 2 Faye Hannaway (26) 16:16
3 Jenny Williamson (22) 15:15
 23 North Shields Polytechnic Clu    50:46
1 Alexandra Berry (26) 16:41 2 Kirsty Nash (21) 15:28
3 Lucia Bradley (23) 18:37
 24 Bury AC    52:05
1 Erin Kenyon (28) 17:46 2 Charlie Ireland (27) 18:09
3 Speakmanfarnworth(24) 16:10

Incomplete Teams:
Wirral AC  ‘B’

1 Scarlett Liddy (13) 14:51 2 Lucy Hignett (13) 15:50

Vale Royal AC  ‘A’
1 Beth Latham (20) 15:32 2 Rebecca Nixon (17) 16:01

Derby AC
1 Valentina Costa (23) 15:45 2 L Jeffrieswilliams (24) 16:46

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel  ‘C’
1 Katie Adams (21) 15:36

Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘B’
1 Megan Phillips (27) 17:32

Fastest of all  legs
  1 T Brockleylangford SalfordHa A   13:17 (3)
  2 Olivia Logan ChorleyAt    13:21 (1)
  3 Ellenmary Kearney WirralAc A   13:28 (3)
  4 Samantha Mason SalfordHa A   13:33 (2)
  5 Hannah Metherall Hallamshi A   13:54 (2)
  6 Faye O’hare L’poolH    13:57 (1)
  7 Olivia Leigh ChorleyAt    13:58 (3)
  8 Mo Martin Hallamshi A   14:03 (1)
  9 Zara Tyas Holmfirth    14:05 (1)
 10 Evie Collier SalfordHa A   14:08 (1)
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